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000047850 Remodel 10,000 08/09/2023

HX Base Yr

342 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8200 06 5,597 92.1060 34.08 190,746 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3978

AOF 606 150 909 15,490

BAS 2,412 100 2,412 41,101

CAN 20 30 6 102

CAN 25 30 8 137

CAN 120 30 36 614

CLP 750 60 450 7,668

SDA 960 185 1,776 30,263

4,893 5,597 95,373

BAS= W13 CAN= N4 W5 S4 E5$ W9 CLP= W50 S15 E50 N15 $ S15 W10
S60 SDA= W40S24 E6 CAN= S4 E30 N4 W30$ E34 N24$ AOF= S24E32
N13 CAN= E5N5 W5 S5$ N5 W27 N6 W5$ E5 S6 E27 N81$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,520.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 4,968

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 455.00 UT 2.80 2.80 100 1985 1985 3 100 1,274

6,242

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 *CG 151.00 170.00 25,670.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 115,515


